+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.comMade in the USA
360° Panoramic
180° Panoramic
Impact / Weather
Resistant IK-10
and IP66 Rated
Dual Encoder
H.264/MJPEG

20MP AV20585DN AV20565DN
WDRWDR
Ordering Information
Model Specific Features
Model Resolution Configuration Frame Rate Features
AV12586DN 12MP 180° Panoramic 10fps WDR Binning
AV12566DN 12MP 360° Panoramic 10fps WDR Binning
AV12585DN 12MP 180° Panoramic 10fps - Binning
AV12565DN 12MP 360° Panoramic 10fps - Binning
AV20585DN 20MP 180° Panoramic 7fps - Binning
AV20565DN 20MP 360° Panoramic 7fps - Binning
Accessories
AV-CRMA Corner mount adapter